
Student Support Services Staff 
 

Windham Technical High School has a fully staffed support services department 
whose role is to assist students in a variety of ways.  A student may be 
experiencing trauma, need assistance talking to a teacher, or require a referral to an 
outside agency.  Our staff is here for our freshmen and their families.   
 
Laura Jones - Director of School 
Counseling and Admissions 
860-456-3879 x314 
laura.jones@cttech.org 
 
Elizabeth Scheff - Social Worker, 
Athletic Director, Title IX 
Coordinator 
860-456-3879 x464 
elizabeth.scheff@cttech.org  
 
Mary-Paule Monks - School 
Psychologist and 504 Coordinator 
860-456-3879 x315 
Mary-Paule.Monks@cttech.org  
 
Stacy Boothroyd - Dean of 
Students, Work Based Learning Coordinator 
860-456-3879 x368 
stacy.boothroyd@cttech.org  
 
Bridget Armstrong - School counselor for students with last names A-L 
860-456-3879 x312 
bridget.armstrong@cttech.org  
 
Pedro Lima - School counselor for students with the last names M-Z 
860-456-3879 x313 
pedro.lima@cttech.org  
 
Sandy Campbell - Guidance secretary 
860-456-3879 x311 
sandra.campbell@cttech.org  
 
 

mailto:laura.jones@cttech.org
mailto:elizabeth.scheff@cttech.org
mailto:Mary-Paule.Monks@cttech.org
mailto:stacy.boothroyd@cttech.org
mailto:bridget.armstrong@cttech.org
mailto:pedro.lima@cttech.org
mailto:sandra.campbell@cttech.org

